 ,					
	SOO	00-	75	X	14
,	-				

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
		MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
	-					

Office Use Only

100077969141

07/31/06--01017--016 **155.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE: FLORIDA

DI AUG 31 PH 1: 32

1

SLOTT, BARKER & NUSSBAUM

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

334 EAST DUVAL STREET JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32202 TELEPHONE (904) 353-0033 TELECOPIER (904) 355-4148 A PARTNERSHIP OF PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATIONS

ARNOLD H. SLOTT, P.A.* E-mail: ahsiott@beilsouth.net EARL M. BARKER, JR., P.A. E-mail: embarker@beilsouth.net WILLIAM NUSSBAUM, P.A.** E-mail: nusslaw3@beilsouth.net

* CERTIFIED CIRCUIT CIVIL MEDIATOR ** BOARD CERTIFIED REAL ESTATE LAWYER

Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Louis Black's Antique/Unique Vehicles, LLC

Ladies and Gentlemen:

I enclose original and copy of Articles of Organization for Louis Black's Antique/Unique Vehičles, LLC.

July 27, 2006

I also enclose check no. 7922 for \$155.00 as the Filing Fee and Registered Agent Fee and a certified.

Please send your acknowledgment to our office at the address listed above.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Cape. And Hallam

Carol-Anne Hallam, CLA Certified Legal Assistant

:cah Enclosures Copy to: Mr. Louis Black



19、前門に近り



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR LOUIS BLACK'S ANTIQUE/UNIQUE VEHICLES, LLC

The undersigned managing member submits these Articles for the formation of this Florida Limited Liability Company pursuant to Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

ARTICLE ONE

The name of the limited liability company is LOUIS BLACK'S ANTIQUE/UNIQUE VEHICLES, LLC

ARTICLE TWO

The mailing address and the street address of the principal office of the limited liability company are:

MAILING ADDRESS

4626 West River Point Road Jacksonville FL 32207 4626 West River Point Road Jacksonville FL 32207

STREET ADDRESS

ARTICLE THREE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

William Nussbaum 334 East Duval Street Jacksonville FL 32202

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process of the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Signature of Registered Agent



ARTICLE FOUR

This limited liability company shall be a member managed company. The names and addresses of the Managing Member is:

TITLE

Managing Member

NAME and ADDRESS Louis E. Black, iii 4626 West River Point Road Jacksonville FL 322

ARTICLE FIVE

The effective date of these Articles is the date and time filed with the Florida Department of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles have been signed this 27 $\frac{1}{2}$, day of July, 2006.

William Nussbaum, as authorized representative of Member Louis E. Black, III

In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

AUG 31 PH 1:32